
8:00 AM 56 HARRIDGE @ 56 BAILEY 8:00 AM 34 CONNELL @ 34 DODSON
9:15 AM 56 PETERS @ 56 PORTER 9:15 AM 34 HANSEN @ 34 GRAEVE

10:30 AM 34 CONNELL @ 34 GRAEVE 10:30 AM 34 BOWER @ 34 FERNS
11:45 AM 34 DODSON @ 34 FERNS 11:45 AM 56 BAILEY @ 56 PORTER
1:00 PM 34 HANSEN @ 34 BOWER 1:00 PM 56 BENNETT @ 56 PETERS

6:00 PM 56 PETERS @ 56 BAILEY 6:00 PM 56 BENNETT @ 56 BAILEY
7:15 PM 56 HARRIDGE @ 56 BENNETT 7:15 PM 56 PORTER @ 56 HARRIDGE

8:00 AM 56 BAILEY @ 56 PORTER 8:00 AM 34 DODSON @ 34 CONNELL
9:15 AM 56 BENNETT @ 56 PETERS 9:15 AM 34 HANSEN @ 34 BOWER

10:30 AM 34 BOWER @ 34 CONNELL 10:30 AM 34 GRAEVE @ 34 FERNS
11:45 AM 34 FERNS @ 34 HANSEN 11:45 AM 56 HARRIDGE @ 56 BENNETT
1:00 PM 34 GRAEVE @ 34 DODSON 1:00 PM 56 PORTER @ 56 PETERS

6:00 PM 3rd/4th 34 FERNS @ 34 CONNELL

7:15 PM 5th/6th 56 BAILEY @ 56 HARRIDGE

6:30 PM 5th/6th 5th/6th - 5th Place @ 5th/6th - 4th Place

8:00 AM 56 PORTER @ 56 BENNETT

9:15 AM 56 PETERS @ 56 HARRIDGE

10:30 AM 34 CONNELL @ 34 HANSEN 8:00 AM 3rd/4th 6th Place @ 5th Place
11:45 AM 34 BOWER @ 34 DODSON 9:15 AM 3rd/4th 4th Place @ 3rd Place
1:00 PM 34 FERNS @ 34 GRAEVE 10:30 AM 5th/6th Winner 10/14 @ 3rd Place

11:45 AM 3rd/4th 2nd Place @ 1st Place

1:00 PM 5th/6th 2nd Place @ 1st Place

6:00 PM 34 DODSON @ 34 HANSEN
7:15 PM 34 GRAEVE @ 34 BOWER

3rd/4th

3rd/4th

3rd/4th

Tuesday, 10/7/2025

3rd/4th

Playoff Week

Championship Weekend

5th/6th

5th/6th

Tuesday, 9/30/2025

Saturday, 10/4/2025

Saturday, 10/11/2025

Saturday, 10/18/2025

Tuesday, 10/14/2025

5th/6th

3rd/4th

5th/6th

5th/6th

5th/6th

Saturday, 9/13/2025

Tuesay, 9/16/2025

Saturday, 9/20/2025

Tuesday, 9/23/2025

Saturday, 9/27/2025

5th/6th

3rd/4th


